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EVENT 1 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp   5:34.05   346  
2. Erin Evans 10 Swindon Dolp   6:25.77   224  
3. Rakshave Kathirvel 10 Swindon Dolp   6:29.19   218  
4. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   6:36.74   206  
5. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp   6:52.20   184  
6. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   6:59.52   174  
7. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp   7:04.24   168  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   5:21.08   389  
2. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   5:24.67   376  
3. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   6:06.26   262  
4. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   6:07.85   259  
5. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   7:08.37   164  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   5:13.93   416 Referee Declared 
1. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   5:13.93   416   
3. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   5:25.58   373  
4. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   5:31.12   355  
5. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   6:04.99   265  
6. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   6:45.63   193  
7. Riley Paulizky-Bowie 12 Swindon Dolp   7:14.25   157  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   5:16.89   405  
2. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp   5:17.63   402  
3. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   5:27.49   367  
4. Jessica Paton 13 Swindon Dolp   5:44.19   316  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   4:59.26   481  
2. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   5:13.93   416 Referee Declared 
3. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp   5:25.94   372  

16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Hannah Bailey 18 Swindon Dolp   5:24.68   376  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   4:59.26   481  
2. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   5:13.93   416  
2. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   5:13.93   416  
2. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   5:13.93   416  
5. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   5:16.89   405  
6. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp   5:17.63   402  
7. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   5:21.08   389  
8. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   5:24.67   376  
9. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   5:25.58   373  
10. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp   5:25.94   372  
11. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   5:27.49   367  
12. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   5:31.12   355  
13. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp   5:34.05   346  
14. Jessica Paton 13 Swindon Dolp   5:44.19   316  
15. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   6:04.99   265  
16. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   6:06.26   262  
17. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   6:07.85   259  
18. Erin Evans 10 Swindon Dolp   6:25.77   224  
19. Rakshave Kathirvel 10 Swindon Dolp   6:29.19   218  
20. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   6:36.74   206  
21. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   6:45.63   193  
22. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp   6:52.20   184  
23. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   6:59.52   174  
24. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp   7:04.24   168  
25. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   7:08.37   164  
26. Riley Paulizky-Bowie 12 Swindon Dolp   7:14.25   157  
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Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   4:59.26   481  
2. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   5:13.93   416 Referee Declared  
2. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   5:13.93   416 Referee Declared 
2. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   5:13.93   416  
5. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   5:16.89   405  
6. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp   5:17.63   402  
7. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   5:21.08   389  
8. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   5:24.67   376  
9. Hannah Bailey 18 Swindon Dolp   5:24.68   376  
10. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   5:25.58   373  
11. Madeleine Maysey 14 Swindon Dolp   5:25.94   372  
12. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   5:27.49   367  
13. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   5:31.12   355  
14. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp   5:34.05   346  
15. Jessica Paton 13 Swindon Dolp   5:44.19   316  
16. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   6:04.99   265  
17. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   6:06.26   262  
18. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   6:07.85   259  
19. Erin Evans 10 Swindon Dolp   6:25.77   224  
20. Rakshave Kathirvel 10 Swindon Dolp   6:29.19   218  
21. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   6:36.74   206  
22. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   6:45.63   193  
23. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp   6:52.20   184  
24. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   6:59.52   174  
25. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp   7:04.24   168  
26. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   7:08.37   164  
27. Riley Paulizky-Bowie 12 Swindon Dolp   7:14.25   157  
 

 


